
40. © Devotional Service10.20 Morning Star: David Lloyd
. (tenar)
10.45 Home Science Talk:
Growth and Development During
the Second Year
11..0 Close down
12. 0 Luneh Music
1or p.m. Broadcast to Schools} x Cinema Organists
Variety

3. 0 Classical Music
+ The Ruler of the Spirits Over-ture
3.12 Orpheusa

Weber
Liszt

3.30 Music While You Work
*4. 0 Orchestras and Ballads4.30. Children’s session: "The
Man Who Knew Everything"°5. Close down
6. 0 Sports Review
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Recordings7.15 "Offieer Crosby"
7.30 Evening ProgrammeMusical Comedy Melodies

58 Station Notices
0
.30 "Beau Geste"

0.30 Close down

=) "Carry On, Clem Dawe"
.28 Professional Portrait:et

Overseas and N.Z. News
0. O Popular Tunes of the Thir-

GIN//a\
DUNEDIN

. 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Current Ceiling PricesLocal Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Home Science Talk: Feed-
ing Children

10.20 Devotional Service10.40 For My Lady: Warsaw
Opera House11.0 Close down12.0 Community Sing (fromStrand Theatre)
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
» & "Ivor Novello and hisMusic’’: Ivor Novello introduceshis own compositions
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "On Wings of Song"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Chopin
Polonaises No. 1 in € SharpMinor, Op. 26, No. 14
No, 2 rs

E Flat Minor, Op. 26,No.
Trio in D Minor, Op. 63

Schumann4.30 @hildren’s Hour: ‘CoralIsland"
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel740 Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"ITMA"
(BBC Production)

8. 0 Melody Cruise: Dick Colvin
and his Music
(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 "Dad and Dave"
8.44 Songtime with the Jesters
8.58 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Provincial Letter: Canter-bury
9.35 Dunedin Brains Trust: Mrs.R. White, B. J. Garnier, Miss M.
S. Fitzgerald, Maurice Myers,
and Questionmaster Professor
George Knight
10. 0 Jack Pavne and his Band
10.15 Benny Goodman and his
Orchestra
10.30 Dance Recordings
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down ~

P

9.
3
9.
1

KOM
ee
3
p.m. Light Music

6: Music from Latin America6.14 Bing Crosby
.30 Something Old, Something
7. 0 The Sweetwood Serenad-
7.15 Piano Rhythm
.30 Popular Parade
0 Music by Modern Compos-ers
Paul Graener and the Berlin
hilharmoniec Orchestra
The Flute of Sanssouci

Graener
8.17. Mme Jacqueline Blancqu-ard (piano), with CharlesMuneh and the Paris Philhar-
monic Orchestra
Concerto for the Left Hand

Ravel
8.36 Ernest Ansermet and the
London Philharmonie Orchestra
The Fire Bird Suite

Stravinsky
0 The Music of Manhattan

|15 Music You’ll Remember
30 It’s Swing Time
0. 0 Music For All
Karl Rankl and the National

* Symphony Orchestra
The Thievying Magpie, Overture

Rossini
10. 9 Artur Schnabel and Kar!
Ulrich Schnabel (piano)
Marche Militaire Op. 51, No.
1 in D Schubert

10.13 Joan Hammond _ (sop-rano)
No Star Shone_ on the
Heav’nly Vault ("Il Trova-
tore’’) Verdi

10.17 Jascha. Heifetz (violin)
Scherzo Tarantelle, Op. 16

Weiniawski

10.21. Dennis Noble (baritone)
Don Juan’s Serenade

Tchaikovski
10.25 Arthur Fiedler and the
Boston Promenade Orchestra
Procession of the Sirdar
("Caucasian Sketches’’)

Ippolitov-Ivanoy
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS |Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9.4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
3.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.31 Morning Variety
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.39 Music While You Work
41. 0 Close down
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 "Silver Horde"
2.16 Classical Hour
Symphony No, 5, Op. 47

Shostakovich
3. 0 Songtime: Brian. Lawrence
(baritone)
3.15 Music You’ll Remember
3.30 Music While. You Work4.0 Irish Interlude
4.15 The Voice of Romance
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Johnny
B. Careful," and Hobbies
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 #£="An American in Britain:
Three Easy Lessons,’* the im-
pressions of a tour of England
as seen through the eyes of an

_ American author

7.30 On the Dance Floor
8.0 "The Goodwin Sands," 4dramatised story of the menaceof the Goodwin Sands
8.30 Music of the People
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 A Spot of Humour
9.30 "Traveller’s Joy’
(BBC Production)

10; @ » Modern Variety
10.30 Close down

Friday, July 9Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. 0 am. ‘Start the Day Right(Phil Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District WeatherForecast
3. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Woodieys
12. 0 Lunch Programme: Louis
Levy and his Orchestra
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Jane)
1. 0 Afternoon Music
| a Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (MarinaParr), Women’s Sports News,Hobbies and Crafts, Week-end
Entertainment, Health and
Beauty, Notable Quotables
3.30 The Richard Crean Orch-estra
3.45 Duets in Waltz Time4.0 Billy Mayeri’s Flower Dis-
play4.15 Dick Haymes Entertains
4.30 The Organ, the DanceBand
4.45 Otto Dobrindt and _ hisPiano Symphonists
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merry-~makers
.30 Friday Serenade7. 0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Variety
7.45 A Musical Quiz8.0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph, and Betty8.30 Rhyt on Record
8.45 Australian Cricket Tour9.0 Secrets of Scotland Yard9.30 Showcase of Melody10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill‘Meredith)
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Dance Time
11. 0 Supper Time Melodies
11.15 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 On the Sweeter Side
9.45 Mantovani’s Orchestra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie)
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.46 The Woodleys12. 0 On Our Luncheon Menu12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter:Suzanne
2.-@ Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour conductedby Elsie Lloyd:Women’s Sports NewsHobbies and Crafts
Week-end EntertainmentHealth and Beauty and Notableuotables
3.3 French Songs4. 0 The Golden Gate Quartet
4.45 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Cubana with Queen’s HallLight Orchestra
6.30 On a String Note 'a The Quiz Kids
7.45 A. J. Alan’s Stories8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 They Sing Together8.45 Australian Cricket Tour9. 0 The Secrets of ScotlandYard
9.30 Comedy Cameo
he ' 0 A Choice of Dance Record-ngs ;

To-morrow’s Sportset Edwards)11. 0 ariety Calls the Tune12. 0 Close downee}
Those’ delightful muddlers"Ralph and Betty" seem tostumble from one set of troublesright into another. Hear theirlatest amusing adventures at8.15 to-night from your localCommercial Station. Ralph andBetty are on the air at 8.15 p.m.every Monday, Wednesday, and
Friday. ;

+

SAB ie nem
Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
i) Wake Up and Whistle
0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
-30 Holiday for Strings
9.45 Music of Irving Berlin10. 0 -My Husband’s Love10.15 Piano Parade: Raie da
Costa
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Woodleys12. 0 Music for Your Lunch
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s. Hour, presented
by Molly McNab: Women’s
Sports News, Hobbies and
Crafts, Week-end Entertainment,
Health and Beauty, and Notable
Quotables
3.30 Conversation Piece4. 0 Patterns in Melody
4.45 Children’s Session: TheJunior Leaguers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Places and People: Tour-
ing the South Island with Teddy
Grundy
6.15 Reserved
6.30 The Romance of FamousJewels: Star of the South) The Quiz Kids
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 -Ralph and Betty8.30 Charlie Barnet and his Or-
chestra
8.45 Australian Cricket Tour
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Keep it Bright10. O Sports Preview (The Toff)10.30 The World of Motoring,
compered by Trevor Holden41.0 Supper Club Tunes
11.45 Moonlight Fantasy12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing tn Com-merctal Division programmes are
published by arrangement

4ZB eines ets m
6. Qa.m. London News
6. 6 Start the Day Right
6.30 Early Morning Melodies
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Songs of the Road
9.45 Nat Shilkret and his Orch-estra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys
12. 0 Mid-day Tunes
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Siegieier
1. 0 Luncheon Tunes
1.30 These were Hits
1.45 Songs of the West2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick)Women’s Sports News
Hobbies and Crafts
Week-end Entertainment
Health and Beauty and
Notable Quotables
3.30 Primo Scala and his Accor-
dion Band
3.45 The Mills Brothers
4. 0 Musical Mixture
4.30 Waltz Songs and Melodies
4.45 Children’s session (JoyStewart)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Queen’s Hal! Light Or-chestra
6.15 Movie Melodies
7. 0 The Quiz Kids ;

8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 In a Sentimental Mood
8.45 Australian Cricket Tour9. 0 The Secrets of Scotland
Yard
9.30 Music of Charm10.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
cag we11.1 Up-to-date TunesAt Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.
|

_ 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.31 Instrumental Novelties9.45 John Hendrik (tenor)10. 0 Morning Tea Melodies
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Notable Quotable
10.31. Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Film Music
6.15 Carmen Miranda.
6.30 Boston Promenade Orches-tra
6.45 Musical Miscellany7..0 Quiz Kids
7.30 Light Ache7.45 First Light Fraser Returns
0 Miss Trent’s Children
15 Ralph and Betty
30 Young Farmers’ Club
(Ivan Tabor)
Australian Cricket Tour
Secrets of Scotland Yard
Charlie Spivak’s Orchestra
Preview of Sport by Fred
urphy ,

0..0 Close down
bo

b
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Ivan Tabor will conduct an-
other session of the Young
Farmers’ Club from 2ZA at 8.36
to-night.

f

* %

The Women’s Hour from your
local ZB Station, 2.30 to 3.30
this afternoon, includes infor-
mation about weekend enter-
tainments in your town, as well
as many other items of weekend
interest.

e *
"Stewie" Dempster will be on
the air from the Commercial
Stations at 8.45 p.m. withfurther comments on the latest
games played by the Australian
cricket team at present visiting
England. He will also. have
something to offer on prospects
for the forthcoming week.
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